
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Zydus Lifesciences Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  ZYDUSLIFE 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2025  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Warrants? 

No  

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, 
which are outstanding? 

No  

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

No  

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered under Pledged? 

No  

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking? 

No  

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are 
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, 
if any? 

No  

10 Whether company has equity shares with 
differential voting rights? 

No  

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

Yes  

 
 
 

  



 

 
 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categ
o ry  
(I) 

Category 
of 

shareholde
r 

(II) 

Nos. 
of 
share
h 
olders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-
up 

No. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion 

Number 
of 

Locked 
in 

shares 

Number 
of 

Shares 
pledged 

or 

Number of 
equity 
shares 

held 

Sub-
categoriza

tion of 
shares 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in Shareholding 
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ No 

(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form of 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) 

shares 
No of 

Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 

a 
% of 
(A+B
+ C) 

No
. 

(a) 
As a 
% 
of 
tota
l 
Sha
r es 
hel
d 
(b) 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
e s 
held 
(b) 

 As a % of Warrants) capital) under 
(A+B+C2) (X)   

Cla
s s 
eg: 
X 

Cla
s s 
eg:
y 

To
t 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)  
 

As a % of  
(A+B+C2) 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
I 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 
A Promoter & 

Promoter 
Group 

12 7546253
14 

0 0 754625
314 

75 7546
2531
4 

0 754
625
314 

75 0 75 0 0 0 0 75462531
4 

B Public 40325
4 

2516086
76 

0 0 251608
676 

25 2516
0867
6 

0 251
608
676 

25 0 25 0 0 0 0 25040875
1 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 40326
6 

1006233
990 

0 0 100623
3990 

100 1006
2339
90 

0 100
623
399
0 

100 0 100 0 0 0 0 10050340
65 



 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 
1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 9 27946
6 

0 0 279466 0.03 27946
6 

0 279
466 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 279466 

 Pankaj 
Ramanbhai 
Patel 

AFUP
P4143
C 

1 44326 0 0 44326 0 44326 0 443
26 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44326 

 Pankaj 
Ramanbhai 
Patel HUF 
(Pankaj 
Ramanbhai 
Patel-Karta) 

AAD
HP80
61M 

1 29550 0 0 29550 0 29550 0 295
50 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29550 

 Pritiben 
Pankajbhai 
Patel 

AAM
PP36
73L 

1 14775 0 0 14775 0 14775 0 147
75 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14775 

 Sharvil 
Pankajbhai 
Patel 

ABC
PP15
07A 

1 14775 0 0 14775 0 14775 0 147
75 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14775 

 Shivani 
Pankajbhai 
Patel 

ABC
PP15
05C 

1 14775 0 0 14775 0 14775 0 147
75 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14775 

 Arati Rajiv 
Mehta 

AEM
PP13

1 76087 0 0 76087 0.01 76087 0 760
87 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 76087 



 

 
 

 

75H 
 Ayushi Rajiv 

Mehta jointly 
with Arati 
Rajiv Mehta 

BDA
PM89
26R 

1 17727 0 0 17727 0 17727 0 177
27 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17727 

 Jasodaben 
Babubhai 
Patel 

ACQ
PP64
13Q 

1 42577 0 0 42577 0 42577 0 425
77 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42577 

 Ritaben 
Yatinbhai 
Desai 

ABC
PP15
06B 

1 24874 0 0 24874 0 24874 0 248
74 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24874 

 Gira Vijay 
Patel 

ABEP
P0435
F 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Prashant 
Babubhai 
Patel 

ACQ
PP64
83L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Samar 
Babubhai 
Patel 

ACQ
PP64
84P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Meha Sharvil 
Patel 

CQEP
P6206
M 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shaurya 
Sharvil Patel 

BKK
PP22
49B 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Veda Sharvil 
Patel 

DJJP
P5538
M 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Kektiben 
Mukeshbhai 
Patel 

AAFP
P6405
K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sharvil P. 
Patel HUF 

AAW
HS51
84H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

State 
Government(s
) 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 3 75434
5848 

0 0 754345
848 

74.97 75434
5848 

0 754
345
848 

74.97 0 74.97 0 0 0 0 75434584
8 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 17730 0 0 17730 0 17730 0 177
30 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17730 

 Pripan 
Investment 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CP90
17B 

1 17730 0 0 17730 0 17730 0 177
30 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17730 

 Zydus 
Hospitals and 
Healthcare 
Research 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CZ34
43K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Cadmach 
Machinery 
Company 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CC62
42R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Cadila 
Laboratories 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CC62
43Q 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Western 
Ahmedabad 
Effluent 
Conveyance 
Company 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CW8
539R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Cadila 
Lifesciences 
Private 
Limited 

AAK
CC74
24P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Other  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Zandra 

Infrastructure 
LLP 

AAA
FZ73
84C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Zydus 
Hospital LLP 

AAB
FZ05
49C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Zandra Herbs 
and 
Plantations 
LLP 

AAB
FZ13
98M 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Rajnigandha 
Developers 
LLP 

ABFF
R019
3P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Yelena 
Hospitals 
LLP 

AAD
FZ28
14Q 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Vertius LLP AAW
FV30
71E 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Aleta 
Hospitals 
LLP 

AAD
FZ31
81C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Zenila 
Ventures LLP 

ABW
FM94
74H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Trusts  2 75432
8118 

0 0 754328
118 

74.96 75432
8118 

0 754
328
118 

74.96 0 74.96 0 0 0 0 75432811
8 

 Zydus Family 
Trust (Pankaj 
R. Patel, 
Pritiben P. 

AAA
TZ00
92P 

1 75431
3343 

0 0 754313
343 

74.96 75431
3343 

0 754
313
343 

74.96 0 74.96 0 0 0 0 75431334
3 



 

 
 

 

Patel and 
Sharvil P. 
Patel-
Trustees) 

 Taraben Patel 
Family Will 
Trust 
(Mr.Pankaj R 
Patel and Dr. 
Sharvil P 
Patel-
Trustees) 

AAC
TT70
30K 

1 14775 0 0 14775 0 14775 0 147
75 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14775 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 12 75462
5314 

0 0 754625
314 

75 75462
5314 

0 754
625
314 

75 0 75 0 0 0 0 75462531
4 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 12 75462
5314 

0 0 754625
314 

75 75462
5314 

0 754
625
314 

75 0 75 0 0 0 0 75462531
4 



 

 
 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PA
N 
(II) 

Nos. 
of 

share
h 

older 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share 
s 

held 
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Shareho
l ding % 
calculat
e d as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2
) VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin

g 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdi
n g , as a 

% 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

Number 
of 

Locked in 
shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbere

d (XIII) 

Num
ber 
of 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 
in 

dem
ateri
aliz 
ed 

form 
(XIV) 

Sub-
categorization of 

shares 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es 
hel
d 

(b) 

No. 
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 

s 
held 
(Not 
appli

c 
able) 
(b) 

Shareholding (No. 
of shares) under 

Clas
s 
X 

Clas
s 
Y 

To
t 
al 

Sub-
Cat
egor
y I 

Su
b-
C
at
eg
or
y 
II 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

1 Institutions 
(Domestic) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 
Funds 

 31 47366
882 

0 0 473668
82 

4.71 4736
6882 

0 473
668
82 

4.71 0 4.71 0 0   4736
6882 

 Parag Parikh 
Flexi Cap 
Fund 

AAC
TP25
40E 

1 18719
200 

0 0 187192
00 

1.86 1871
9200 

0 187
192
00 

1.86 0 1.86 0 0   1871
9200 

 Kotak 
Flexicap 
Fund 

AAA
TK44
75F 

1 11979
515 

0 0 119795
15 

1.19 1197
9515 

0 119
795
15 

1.19 0 1.19 0 0   1197
9515 

b Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 8 33856
0 

0 0 338560 0.03 3385
60 

0 338
560 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   3385
60 

d Banks  7 233340 0 233346 0.02 2333 0 233 0.02 0 0.02 0 0   2310



 

 
 

 

6 46 346 36 
e Insurance  

Companies 
 16 61614

090 
0 0 616140

90 
6.12 6161

4090 
0 616

140
90 

6.12 0 6.12 0 0   6161
4090 

 Life 
Insurance 
Corporation 
Of India 

AAA
CL05
82H 

1 55868
491 

0 0 558684
91 

5.55 5586
8491 

0 558
684
91 

5.55 0 5.55 0 0   5586
8491 

f Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 1 20394
01 

0 0 203940
1 

0.2 2039
401 

0 203
940
1 

0.2 0 0.2 0 0   2039
401 

g Asset 
reconstructio
n companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 5 3891 0 0 3891 0 3891 0 389
1 

0 0 0 0 0   3891 

j Other 
Financial 
Institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 68 11159
6170 

0 0 111596
170 

11.09 1115
9617
0 

0 111
596
170 

11.09 0 11.09 0 0   1115
9386
0 

2 Institutions 
(Foreign) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Foreign 
Direct 
Investment 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Investors 
c Sovereign 

Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 582 69206
588 

0 0 692065
88 

6.88 6920
6588 

0 692
065
88 

6.88 0 6.88 0 0   6920
6588 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 28 18488
67 

0 0 184886
7 

0.18 1848
867 

0 184
886
7 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0   1848
867 

f Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 780 0 0 780 0 780 0 780 0 0 0 0 0   780 

 Other  1 780 0 0 780 0 780 0 780 0 0 0 0 0   780 
 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 
 611 71056

235 
0 0 710562

35 
7.06 7105

6235 
0 710

562
35 

7.06 0 7.06 0 0   7105
6235 

3 Central 
Government 
/ State 
Government(
s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Central 
Government 
/ President of 
India 

 2 17469 0 0 17469 0 1746
9 

0 174
69 

0 0 0 0 0   1746
9 

b State 
Government 
/ Governor 

 1 300 0 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 0 0 0 0   300 

c Shareholding  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a promoter 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 3 17769 0 0 17769 0 1776
9 

0 177
69 

0 0 0 0 0   1776
9 

4 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Associate 
companies / 
Subsidiaries 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 
their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

 5 37246
4 

0 0 372464 0.04 3724
64 

0 372
464 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   3724
64 

c Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0   1 

d Relatives of 
promoters 
(other than 
"Immediate 
Relatives" of 
promoters 
disclosed 
under 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Group" 
category) 

e Trusts where 
any person 
belonging to 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category is 
"trustee", 
"beneficiary"
, or "author 
of the trust" 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

 1 17627
08 

0 0 176270
8 

0.18 1762
708 

0 176
270
8 

0.18 0 0.18 0 0   1762
708 

g Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 38741
3 

48112
629 

0 0 481126
29 

4.78 4811
2629 

0 481
126
29 

4.78 0 4.78 0 0   4692
2589 

h Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 7 76292
37 

0 0 762923
7 

0.76 7629
237 

0 762
923
7 

0.76 0 0.76 0 0   7629
237 

i Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

 9403 30773
27 

0 0 307732
7 

0.31 3077
327 

0 307
732
7 

0.31 0 0.31 0 0   3070
502 

j Foreign  1 7920 0 0 7920 0 7920 0 792 0 0 0 0 0   7920 



 

 
 

 

Nationals 0 
k Foreign 

Companies 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

l Bodies 
Corporate 

 926 56754
13 

0 0 567541
3 

0.56 5675
413 

0 567
541
3 

0.56 0 0.56 0 0   5675
413 

m Any Other 
(specify) 

 4815 23008
03 

0 0 230080
3 

0.23 2300
803 

0 230
080
3 

0.23 0 0.23 0 0   2300
053 

 Clearing 
Members 

 47 14013
8 

0 0 140138 0.01 1401
38 

0 140
138 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   1401
38 

 HUF  4646 15172
86 

0 0 151728
6 

0.15 1517
286 

0 151
728
6 

0.15 0 0.15 0 0   1516
536 

 LLP  104 29812
6 

0 0 298126 0.03 2981
26 

0 298
126 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0   2981
26 

 Trusts  17 19906
3 

0 0 199063 0.02 1990
63 

0 199
063 

0.02 0 0.02 0 0   1990
63 

 Unclaimed 
or Suspense 
or Escrow 
Account 

 1 14619
0 

0 0 146190 0.01 1461
90 

0 146
190 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   1461
90 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(4) 

 40257
2 

68938
502 

0 0 689385
02 

6.85 6893
8502 

0 689
385
02 

6.85 0 6.85 0 0   6774
0887 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4) 

 40325
4 

25160
8676 

0 0 251608
676 

25 2516
0867
6 

0 251
608
676 

25 0 25 0 0   2504
0875
1 



 

 
 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
/ Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

 
  



 

 
 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

1 Sharvil 
Pankajbhai 
Patel 

ABCPP1507
A 

 India 74.96 74.96 0    

A Zydus Family 
Trust 

AAATZ009
2P 

 India 74.96 74.96  Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000 

2 Pankaj 
Ramanbhai 
Patel 

AFUPP4143
C 

 India 74.96 74.96 0    

A Zydus Family 
Trust 

AAATZ009
2P 

 India 74.96 74.96  Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000 

3 Pritiben 
Pankajbhai 
Patel 

AAMPP367
3L 

 India 74.96 74.96 0    

A Zydus Family 
Trust 

AAATZ009
2P 

 India 74.96 74.96  Yes Yes 27-Apr-2000 

 
 
  



 

 
 

 

 

 

                Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits  
 Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%) 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
127 146190 146190  

 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding 
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


